
 

 
 

Aviation and Space 

Hannover Re has been writing Aviation and Space business 

for well over 30 years. Today, we are one of the major 

markets in this class. 

 

Our offering 

We provide obligatory and facultative reinsurance solutions 

across all lines of Aviation and Space business, including 

AV52 and Hull War. 

 

One of our core-competences is non-proportional treaty 

business (including RXS), which we are able to support with 

significant capacity. Additionally, our longstanding expertise 

in this area enables us to act as a lead-market. 

 

As regards proportional business, our focus is to establish 

long-term relationships with clients who can offer an above-

average profit potential based on their proven market 

expertise, strong leadership position and/or unique access 

to business opportunities. 

 

In addition, we also offer facultative support across the 

whole spectrum of Aviation and Space business, ranging 

from Airline, General Aviation and Products Liability to 

Launch and In-Orbit Satellite business. 

 

 

 

 

Goals 

Our main goal is to utilise our experience, knowledge and 

capacity to cater for our clients’ needs, providing them with 

the best possible solution and service for their whole 

Aviation and/or Space portfolio. 

 

 

 

 

 

Your contacts 

 

Marco Braksiek 

General Manager 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1227 

marco.braksiek@hannover-re.com 

 

 

 

The increase in passenger volume is boosting demand for aircraft.  
Over the coming 20 years, the worldwide airline fleet is expected to double in size. 
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Jonas Geesen 

Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-2321 

jonas.geesen@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

USA, Canada and Lloyd´s 

 

 

Arne Kollat  

Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-2477 

arne.kollat@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

Asia 

 

Markus Looft 

Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-6988 

markus.looft@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

Europe and Lloyd’s 

 

 

Sheila Pflueger 

Aviation Analyst 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1999 

sheila.pflueger@hannover-re.com 

 

 

Wieland Rohde  

Assistant Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1748 

wieland.rohde@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

Middle- and South America 

 

 

Christine Schill 

Senior Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1463 

christine.schill@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

Germany, Austria, Switzerland,  

Facultative RI 

 

Irene Steffensen 

Senior Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1452 

irene.steffensen@hannover-re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

Australia, MENA, Space 

 

 

Anita Suing-Hoping 

Senior Underwriter 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1390 

anita.suing-hoping@hannover-

re.com 

 

Responsible for: 

CIS, Sub-Saharan Africa 

 


